
SITES 42 365 MADT = 36,594 % Heavy Commercial = 3.2%

Highway TH 65

County Anoka

Month 2 MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN TOT

Year 2014 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 28

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

1,024,645 3,683 746,883 240,844 1,576 17,130 6,170 321 3,043 3,573 1,370 52 0 0 0 0

36,594 132 26,674 8,602 56 612 220 11 109 128 49 2 0 0 0 0

Breakdown 0.4% 72.9% 23.5% 0.2% 1.7% 0.6% 0.0% 0.3% 0.3% 0.1% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0% 0.0%

3.2%

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

MON 183 26,895 9,145 73 724 302 12 135 155 51 3 0 0 0 0

TUE 159 29,435 9,564 80 748 282 20 144 168 83 3 0 0 0 0

WED 164 29,848 9,630 68 770 279 14 157 177 70 3 0 0 0 0

THU 181 27,747 9,422 69 844 291 17 139 160 68 3 0 0 0 0

FRI 162 27,365 9,615 55 711 257 17 119 164 50 2 0 0 0 0

SAT 42 24,430 7,219 29 292 79 1 40 42 8 0 0 0 0 0

SUN 29 21,001 5,616 20 194 54 1 27 28 15 0 0 0 0 0

Classification

1 Motorcycle

2 Car

3 Pickup

4 Bus, Truck w/ trailer

5 2 Axle Single Unit

6 3 Axle Single Unit

7 4+ Axle Single Unit

8 3 & 4 Axle TST (tractor semi trailer)

9 5 Axle TST

10 6+ Axle TST

11 5 Axle Twin Trailer

12 6 Axle Twin Trailer

13 7 Axle Twin Trailer

14 Unclassifiable Vehicle

15 Error

Recorded Days        in 

Month

Monthly Volume Totals

TOTAL &      

Daily 

Classification

Day                   

of                

Week

Average Daily Volumes

Classification

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

A
ve

ra
ge

 V
o

lu
m

e
 

Vehicle Class 

ATR 365 Vehicle Distribution  
 February 2014 


